Current Price = 995
Order Qty=25
Buy Lot size
0.01
Buy Lot Size Multiplier=
1.06
Sell Lot size
0.01
Sell Lot Size Multiplier=
1.05

1275
1600
1575
1550
1525
1500
1475
1450
1425
1400
1375
1350
1325
1300
1275
1250
1225
1200
1175

1150
1125
1100
1075
1050
1025

1000

1.19
217
17.3€
13.8¢
1.1
8.89
7.1
5.69
455
3.64
291
2.33
1.86
1.49
1.19
0.95
0.76
0.61
0.49

0.39
0.31
0.25

0.2
0.16
0.13

0.1

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

Buy limit lot
size
0.01
00106
0011236
001191016
0.0126247696
0.01338225578
001418519112
0.01503630259
0.01593848075
0.01689478959
0.01790847697
0.01898298558
0.02012196472
0.0213292826
0.02260903956
0.02396558193
0.02540351685
0.02692772786

0.02854339153
0.03025599502
0.03207135472
0.03399563601
0.03603537417
0.03819749662

0.04048934641

0.0429187072
0.04549382963
0.04822345941
0.05111686697
0.05418387899
0.05743491173
0.06088100643
0.06453386682
0.06840589883
0.07251025276
0.07686086792
0.08147252
0.0863608712
0.09154252347
0.09703507488
0.1028571794
0.1090286101
0.1155703267
0.1225045463
0.1298548191
0.1376461083
0.1459048748
0.1546591673
0.1639387173
0.1737750403

Buy li
size (Ro
- Final)

0.01
0.01
0.01

imit lot
unded

Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop

Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop
Buy stop

Buy stop

Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit
Buy Limit

Sell limit lot

0.1092133313

0.1040126965
0.09905971092
0.09434258183
0.08985007793

0.0855715028
0.08149666933
0.07761587555
0.07391988148
0.07039988712
0.06704751154

0.0638547729
0.06081406943
0.05791816136
0.05516015368
0.05253347969
0.05003188542
0.04764941469

0.04538039494
0.04321942375
0.04116135595
0.03920129138
0.03733456322
0.03555672688

0.03386354941

0.03225099944
0.03071523756
0.0292526072
0.0278596259
0.02653297705
0.02526950195
0.02406619234
0.02292018318
0.02182874588
0.02078928179
0.01979931599
0.01885649142
0.01795856326
0.01710339358
0.01628894627
0.01551328216
0.01477455444
0.01407100423
0.01340095641
0.01276281563
0.0121550625
0.01157625
0.011025
0.0105

0.01

Sell limit lot
size (Rounded
- Final)

01
0.1
0.1

0.09

0.09

0.09

0.08

0.08

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.03

0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
2.09

Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit

Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit
Sell Limit

Sell Limit

Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop
Sell Stop

At the start of the EA,

1) Delete all pending orders & objects on the chart
2) Create Buy limit, Buy Stop, Sell limit and sell stop orders at the given lot size (In order of create Buy limit, Buy Stop, Sell limit and sell stop)

As the price moves up and down, some of the limit / stop orders will be converted to buy orders

Ensure EAis not creating duplicate orders if a limit/stop order is converted to a Market ORDER

Whenever a buy order / sell order gets closed due to TP / SL, create corresponding limit order in its place at the same lot size as in the beginning

Margin level Email alert - Uppper / lower / Margin level touches the top or bottom

When price reaches the maximum or lowest price, then reset the EA of the series, email me + Mobile Alert

When the EA is started OR Restarted, DELETE all the pending orders only & the EA will start again

Stopout_Margin_Level 300% Must close all the open limit orders if margin level reaches X% & Should not create any new!
Limit order (Stop the EA and not create any Limit Orders)
Restart_Margin_Level 500% Restart the process of creating Limit orders once the margin level is greater than Y%
Use Buy_Limit TruelFalse
Use Sell_Limit True/False
Use Buy_Stop TruelFalse
Use Sell_Stop True/False
Once this pips is hit, the pending order will be placed.
Order_Gap_Pips 500| Eg. Order_Gap_pips=500, then if price touches 1005, pending order of 1000 will be placed
Lot_Size_[Buy_Limit] 0.01
Lot_Size_[Sell_Limit] 001
Lot_Size_[Buy_Stop] 0.01
Lot_Size_[Sell_Stop] 001
Order_Distance_[Buy_Limit] 2500
Order_Distance_[Sell_Limit] 2500
Order_Distance_[Buy_Stop] 2500
Order_Distance_[Sell_Stop] 2500
Max_Orders_[Buy_Limit] 25
Max_Orders_[Sell_Limit] 25
Max_Orders_[Buy_Stop] 25
Max_Orders_[Sell_Stop] 25
Lot_Size_Multiplier_[Buy_Limit] 1.06
Lot_Size_Multiplier_[Sell_Limit] 1.06
Lot_Size_Multiplier_[Buy_Stop] 1.06
Lot_Size_Multiplier_[Sell_Stop] 1.06
TP_[Buy_Limit] 5000
SL_[Buy_Limit] 5000
TP_[Sell_Limit] 5000
SL_[Sell_Limit] 5000
TP_[Buy_Stop] 5000
SL_[Buy_Stop] 5000
TP_[Sell_Stop] 5000
SL_[Sel_stop] 5000
TP_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Buy_Limit] |2 If TP Buy Limit is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as TP Buy Limit
SL_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Buy_Limi] |3 If If SL Buy Limitis set, it wil be taken, else this multiple will be taken as SL Buy Limit
TP_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Sell_Limit] |3 If If TP Sell Limit is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as TP Sell Limit
SL_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Sell_Limit] |5 I 1f SL Sell Limit is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as SL Sell Limit
TP_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Buy_Stop] |1 If If TP Buy Stop is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as TP Buy Stop
SL_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Buy_Stop] |2 If 1 SL Buy Stop is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as SL Buy Stop
TP_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Sell_Stop] |3 IfIf TP Sell Stop is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as TP Sell Stop
SL_Order_Distance_Multiple_[Sell_stop] |1 If If SL Sell stop is set, it will be taken, else this multiple will be taken as SL Sell stop




